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Wed Feb 28 12:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

VILLAGE People Keepers

Joe Buck Yourself

BRENNANS BULLIES

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
GRONKSsters

Back with a Vengence

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

BRENNANS BULLIES

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
GRONKSsters

Los Luchadores

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Los Luchadores

Dream Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
VILLAGE People Keepers
One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself
Quaranteam
GRONKSsters

Los Luchadores

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

BRENNANS BULLIES

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
GRONKSsters

Los Luchadores

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
VILLAGE People Keepers
One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself
Quaranteam

Los Luchadores

Dream Team

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
GRONKSsters

Dream Team

108.30
119.40
124.70
172.10
127.10
106.50

152.60
174.30
159.00
109.40

78.60
158.90

187.20
159.90
142.90
159.70
118.20
152.90

132.70
108.40
112.50
118.30
113.10
155.90

164.20
183.40
126.90
154.70
148.40

93.10

130.10
172.00
134.00

94.70
118.80
112.50

114.30
133.10
174.60
145.30
104.30
136.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

One for the Money
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Quaranteam

Los Luchadores

Dream Team

Skarpions

Joe Buck Yourself
Quaranteam

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Dream Team

Back with a Vengence
Skarpions

BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Quaranteam
GRONKSsters

Back with a Vengence
Skarpions

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BRENNANS BULLIES

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Back with a Vengence

Skarpions

Dream Team

Quaranteam

Joe Buck Yourself

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Dream Team

Back with a Vengence
Skarpions

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
GRONKsters

BRENNANS BULLIES

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Back with a Vengence

Skarpions

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BRENNANS BULLIES
Quaranteam

Los Luchadores
Skarpions

Back with a Vengence
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131.00
126.00
114.90

90.00
109.70
119.50

141.20

98.90
108.00
123.80
143.30
139.60

95.50
183.50
143.20
117.10

93.80
142.90

153.70
152.10
154.00

80.40
158.90
123.60

146.10
97.00
98.70

121.00

115.70

136.30

130.30
99.90
107.40
136.20
90.50
145.60

91.20
157.00
84.00
193.80
132.40
77.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

Quaranteam

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
GRONKSsters

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself

BRENNANS BULLIES

Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
VILLAGE People Keepers
One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKSsters

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

BRENNANS BULLIES

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Dream Team

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

VILLAGE People Keepers

One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself

BRENNANS BULLIES

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
VILLAGE People Keepers
One for the Money

Joe Buck Yourself
BRENNANS BULLIES
Quaranteam
GRONKSsters

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

VILLAGE People Keepers

Joe Buck Yourself

Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Los Luchadores

Back with a Vengence

126.00
112.70
135.50
111.40
174.70
127.10

126.20
171.40
129.80

83.20
123.30
103.20

136.30
178.10
103.10
118.30
136.10
131.60

156.50
125.30
172.10

98.50
129.80
152.80

137.40
155.30
127.00
147.10
143.10
137.00

141.70
151.10
120.00
126.10
138.40

89.60

88.30
118.70
113.60
141.40
141.30
114.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BRENNANS BULLIES
Joe Buck Yourself
Los Luchadores

Back with a Vengence
Skarpions

Dream Team

Los Luchadores

BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKSsters

Dream Team

Skarpions

Back with a Vengence

Back with a Vengence

Quaranteam

Dream Team

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Skarpions

Los Luchadores

Joe Buck Yourself
Los Luchadores
Quaranteam
GRONKSsters
Skarpions

Back with a Vengence

Quaranteam
Skarpions

Los Luchadores
GRONKSsters

Dream Team

Back with a Vengence

Skarpions

Dream Team

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Back with a Vengence

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Los Luchadores

One for the Money
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKsters

Dream Team

Skarpions
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163.90
120.80
100.10
102.30
171.20
163.90

92.50
160.10
107.50

94.50
157.00
122.40

121.00
117.60
156.20
116.50
166.40

86.90

79.60
144.70
108.30
161.80
108.10

98.30

83.90
160.20
125.60
128.30

95.70
141.60

157.70
56.60
168.30
73.80
199.20
89.00

151.80
134.30
142.50
123.70

96.40
101.40
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

VILLAGE People Keepers 123.00 Vs One for the Money 118.60
BAND WAGON JUMPER 148.90 VS Skarpions 152.80
Back with a Vengence 113.30
BRENNANS BULLIES 68.20
Dream Team 148.20
GRONKSsters 98.90
Joe Buck Yourself 90.10
Los Luchadores 114.70
Quaranteam 164.10
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right 121.70

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

VILLAGE People Keepers 84.50 Vs BRENNANS BULLIES 186.50
Skarpions 140.00 Vs Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right 134.90
Back with a Vengence 88.20
BAND WAGON JUMPER 120.10
Dream Team 130.30
GRONKsters 156.50
Joe Buck Yourself 116.20
Los Luchadores 131.00
One for the Money 153.40
Quaranteam 120.90

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Skarpions 151.80 Vs BRENNANS BULLIES 122.90
Back with a Vengence 128.70
BAND WAGON JUMPER 95.30
Dream Team 135.90
GRONKsters 148.20
Joe Buck Yourself 119.90
Los Luchadores 152.00
One for the Money 144.10
Quaranteam 104.60
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right 103.60
VILLAGE People Keepers 173.80
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