## 2023 SFFL Keeper League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
VILLAGE People Keepers	108.30	VS	One for the Money	131.00
Joe Buck Yourself	119.40	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	126.00
BRENNANS BULLIES	124.70	VS	Quaranteam	114.90
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	172.10	VS	Los Luchadores	90.00
GRONKsters	127.10	VS	Dream Team	109.70
Back with a Vengence	106.50	VS	Skarpions	119.50
·			·	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
VILLAGE People Keepers	152.60	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	141.20
One for the Money	174.30	VS	Quaranteam	98.90
BRENNANS BULLIES	159.00	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	108.00
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	109.40	VS	Dream Team	123.80
GRONKsters	78.60	VS	Back with a Vengence	143.30
Los Luchadores	158.90	VS	Skarpions	139.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
VILLAGE People Keepers	187.20	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	95.50
One for the Money	159.90	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	183.50
Joe Buck Yourself	142.90	VS	Quaranteam	143.20
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	159.70	VS	GRONKsters	117.10
Los Luchadores	118.20	VS	Back with a Vengence	93.80
Dream Team	152.90	VS	Skarpions	142.90
			5.16mp.15.15	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
VILLAGE People Keepers	132.70	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	153.70
One for the Money	108.40	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	152.10
Joe Buck Yourself	112.50	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	154.00
Quaranteam	118.30	VS	Back with a Vengence	80.40
GRONKsters	113.10	VS	Skarpions	158.90
Los Luchadores	155.90	VS	Dream Team	123.60
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
VILLAGE People Keepers	164.20	VS	Quaranteam	146.10
One for the Money	183.40	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	97.00
BRENNANS BULLIES	126.90	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	98.70
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	154.70	VS	Dream Team	121.00
GRONKsters	148.40	VS	Back with a Vengence	115.70
Los Luchadores	93.10	VS	Skarpions	136.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	420.40		Taken Tun Ta Maka a Thing Ca Dight	400.00
VILLAGE People Keepers	130.10	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	130.30
One for the Money	172.00	VS	GRONKsters BRENNANS BULLIES	99.90
Joe Buck Yourself Quaranteam	134.00 94.70	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	107.40 136.20
Los Luchadores	118.80	VS	Back with a Vengence	90.50
Dream Team	112.50	vs vs	Skarpions	145.60
Dieam ream	112.50	VS	Skarpions	143.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
VILLAGE People Keepers	114.30	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	91.20
One for the Money	133.10	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	157.00
Joe Buck Yourself	174.60	VS	Quaranteam	84.00
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	145.30	VS	Los Luchadores	193.80
GRONKsters	104.30	VS	Skarpions	132.40
Dream Team	136.40	VS	Back with a Vengence	77.10

## 2023 SFFL Keeper League

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
VILLAGE People Keepers	126.00	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	163.90
One for the Money	112.70	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	120.80
Quaranteam	135.50	VS	Los Luchadores	100.10
BAND WAGON JUMPER	111.40	VS	Back with a Vengence	102.30
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	174.70	VS	Skarpions	171.20
GRONKsters	127.10	VS	Dream Team	163.90
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
VILLAGE People Keepers	126.20	VS	Los Luchadores	92.50
One for the Money	171.40	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	160.10
Joe Buck Yourself	129.80	VS	GRONKsters	107.50
BRENNANS BULLIES	83.20	VS	Dream Team	94.50
Quaranteam	123.30	VS	Skarpions	157.00
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	103.20	VS	Back with a Vengence	122.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
	126.20	\( \( \)	Pook with a Vangange	121.00
VILLAGE People Keepers One for the Money	136.30 178.10	VS	Back with a Vengence Quaranteam	121.00
Joe Buck Yourself	103.10	VS	Dream Team	156.20
BRENNANS BULLIES	118.30	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	116.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	136.10	VS	Skarpions	166.40
GRONKsters	131.60	VS	Los Luchadores	86.90
GRONKSIEIS	131.60	VS	LOS LUCHAGOTES	00.90
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
VILLAGE People Keepers	156.50	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	79.60
One for the Money	125.30	VS	Los Luchadores	144.70
BRENNANS BULLIES	172.10	VS	Quaranteam	108.30
BAND WAGON JUMPER	98.50	VS	GRONKsters	161.80
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	129.80	VS	Skarpions	108.10
Dream Team	152.80	VS	Back with a Vengence	98.30
Week 42 NEL Week 42				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	137.40		Ouerenteem	92.00
VILLAGE People Keepers One for the Money		VS	Quaranteam	83.90 160.20
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	155.30	VS	Skarpions	
Joe Buck Yourself BRENNANS BULLIES	127.00 147.10	VS	Los Luchadores GRONKsters	125.60 128.30
BAND WAGON JUMPER	147.10	VS	Dream Team	95.70
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	137.00	VS	Back with a Vengence	141.60
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Kighi	137.00	VS	back with a verigence	141.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
VILLAGE People Keepers	141.70	VS	Skarpions	157.70
One for the Money	151.10	VS	Dream Team	56.60
Joe Buck Yourself	120.00	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	168.30
BRENNANS BULLIES	126.10	VS	Back with a Vengence	73.80
Quaranteam	138.40	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	199.20
GRONKsters	89.60	VS	Los Luchadores	89.00
Woold 4.4 NEL Woold 4.4				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	00.00		One for the Manay	454.00
VILLAGE People Keepers	88.30	VS	One for the Money	151.80
Joe Buck Yourself	118.70	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	134.30
Quaranteam	113.60	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	142.50
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	141.40	VS	GRONKsters	123.70
Los Luchadores	141.30	VS	Dream Team	96.40
Back with a Vengence	114.00	VS	Skarpions	101.40

## 2023 SFFL Keeper League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:42pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
VILLAGE People Keepers	123.00	VS	One for the Money	118.60
BAND WAGON JUMPER	148.90	VS	Skarpions	152.80
Back with a Vengence	113.30			
BRENNANS BULLIES	68.20			
Dream Team	148.20			
GRONKsters	98.90			
Joe Buck Yourself	90.10			
Los Luchadores	114.70			
Quaranteam	164.10			
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	121.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
VILLAGE People Keepers	84.50	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	186.50
Skarpions	140.00	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	134.90
Back with a Vengence	88.20	VS	rakes rad to wake a thing do right	104.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	120.10			
Dream Team	130.30			
GRONKsters	156.50			
Joe Buck Yourself	116.20			
Los Luchadores	131.00			
One for the Money	153.40			
Quaranteam	120.90			
Discost Wook 2 NEL Wook 47				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Skarpions	151.80	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	122.90
Back with a Vengence	128.70	VS	BIVEINIVAINS BOLLIES	122.90
BAND WAGON JUMPER	95.30			
Dream Team	135.90			
GRONKsters	148.20			
Joe Buck Yourself	119.90			
Los Luchadores	152.00			
One for the Money	144.10			
Quaranteam	104.60			
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	103.60			
VILLAGE People Keepers	173.80			